LoOoNoULRWNE

Cercle d'Orientation du Flainaut

Rudy ROOMAN

Antwerp Orienteers

Circuit : H50

Distance : 1950m

Temps : 0:15:36 (8'00"/km)
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CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022
Hainaut O.C.

2/10 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Jean-Frangois FAUCONNIER 0:14:41
3. Christophe AMERIJCKX 0:15:47

11'01"/km
10'09"/km
13'18"/km
14'27"/km
22'44"[km
10'03"/km
4'28"/km
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4'16"/km
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